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2022-USA National Championships

Overall Category Grand Champion
TYPE_CAT

DUO/DUET - CONTEMPOR (MAS
 910  499.74

 499.74
 1  99.950  99.950 %

!15 SR - SENIORTHD Young Adults
 299.850Gavin Cox / Abby SimpsonS T

 913  499.09
 499.09

 2  99.790  99.790 %
!19 YA - Y ADULTClogging Connection

 299.370Blake Conn / Kaley ConnS T

 912  498.28
 498.28

 3  99.710  99.710 %
!15 SR - SENIORHigh Country Seniors

 299.130Kayte Brown / Niala VanniceS T

 911  498.36
 498.36

 4  99.670  99.670 %
!15 SR - SENIORLuxe Elite

 299.020Jacey Tran / Jamie TranS T

18 ENDDUO/DUET - CONTEMPOR (MAS  4 Total Teams
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2022-USA National Championships

Overall Category Grand Champion
TYPE_CAT

TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET (MAS
 921  498.97

 498.97
 1  99.810  99.810 %

!29 AD - ADULTPowerTaps
 299.430Amy Carlile / Tracy PickeringS T

 922  498.56
 498.56

 2  99.770  99.770 %
!29 AD - ADULTPowerTaps

 299.310Tori O'Bryant / Jana RickardS T

 916  498.63
 498.63

 3  99.730  99.730 %
!15 SR - SENIORLuxe Elite

 299.190Jacey Tran / Jamie TranS T

 914  498.40
 498.40

 4  99.680  99.680 %
!12 JR - JUNIORSouthern Jewels Diamond

 299.050Elizabeth Bishop / Hayden RuffJ T

 920  498.39
 498.39

 5  99.660  99.660 %
!19 YA - Y ADULTSole Impact Studios

 298.980Chynna Birkmire / Addison BirkmireS T

 917  497.98
 497.98

 6  99.550  99.550 %
!15 SR - SENIORHigh Country Seniors

 298.670Kayte Brown / Niala VanniceS T

 918  497.17
 497.17

 7  99.490  99.490 %
!15 SR - SENIORTHD Juniors

 298.490Malia McAmis / Shelby TrentS T

 915  497.20
 497.20

 8  99.470  99.470 %
!15 SR - SENIORHigh Country Juniors

 298.420Avery Colip / Sienna HunsingerS T

 919  496.82
 496.82

 9  99.360  99.360 %
!15 SR - SENIORClogging Connection

 298.090Summer Hanson / Ale RiveraS T

19 ENDTRADITIONAL DUO/DUET (MAS  9 Total Teams



09/11/22

Team #
Total

Sub  
Total Penalty

Final

PLACE % Ach

Page 3 of 8
2022-USA National Championships

Overall Category Grand Champion
TYPE_CAT

SHOW DUO/DUET (MAS
 925  499.98

 499.98
 1  100.000  100.000 %

!15 SR - SENIORTHD Young Adults
 300.000Gavin Cox / Abby SimpsonS T

 927  498.81
 498.81

 2  99.790  99.790 %
!19 YA - Y ADULTSole Impact Studios

 299.380Chynna Birkmire / Addison BirkmireS T

 926  497.75
 497.75

 3  99.540  99.540 %
!15 SR - SENIORLuxe Elite

 298.640Jacey Tran / Jamie TranS T

 923  497.58
 497.58

 4  99.530  99.530 %
!12 JR - JUNIORHigh Country Juniors

 298.600Grace Burnett / Sierra GouldeyJ T

 924  497.25
 497.25

 5  99.430  99.430 %
!15 SR - SENIORClogging Connection

 298.300Audrey Mazuchowski / Lee LydayS T

21 ENDSHOW DUO/DUET (MAS  5 Total Teams
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Overall Category Grand Champion
TYPE_CAT

AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY
 772  498.78

 299.61
 1  99.870  99.870 %

!15 SR - SENIORHigh Country Seniors
 99.870Megan Buxton / Avery ColipS T

 770  498.51
 299.49

 2  99.830  99.830 %
!15 SR - SENIORWills Mountain Cloggers

 99.830Kaitlyn Wilson/Lindsay StrawdermanS T

 760  498.54
 299.32

 3  99.773  99.773 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY BLuxe Explosion

 99.773Selah Keim / Izzie OatesJ T

 766  498.48
 299.24

 4  99.747  99.747 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -BSouthern Taps

 99.747Addison Reiling / Jordan  ReilingJ T

 774  498.32
 299.23

 5  99.743  99.743 %
!15 SR - SENIORClogging Connection

 99.743Summer Hanson/Audrey MazuchowskiS T

 764  498.18
 299.22

 6  99.740  99.740 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -ALuxe Encore

 99.740Paige Evers / Sarah ThompsonJ T

 761  498.15
 299.09

 7  99.697  99.697 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -AHigh Country Elementary

 99.697Annaliese Lega / Tiffany PetersenJ T

 771  498.08
 299.03

 8  99.677  99.677 %
!15 SR - SENIORClogging Connection

 99.677Keaira Griffin / Lee LydayS T

 758  498.10
 299.00

 9  99.667  99.667 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY BSole Impact Studios

 99.667Jenna Sigmon / Savannah MoretzJ T

 757  497.84
 298.99

 10  99.663  99.663 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY BLuxe Explosion

 99.663Hadley Froeschl / Allie ScheelJ T

 762  497.73
 298.88

 11  99.627  99.627 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -ATennessee Sweethearts

 99.627Finlee  Ozias / Addyson VineyardJ T

 765  497.64
 298.87

 12  99.623  99.623 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -BPowerTaps

 99.623Paige Parson / Emmie ScottJ T

 773  497.40
 298.78

 13  99.593  99.593 %
!15 SR - SENIORNorthern Explosion Dance Studio

 99.593Shealyn Plumes/Riley GreenleafS T

 754  497.33
 298.77

 14  99.590  99.590 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY AHigh Country Elementary

 99.590Shelley Knighton / Reagan VotrubaJ T

 763  497.45
 298.73

 15  99.577  99.577 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -AHigh Country Juniors

 99.577Grace Burnett / Karoline MaloyJ T

 775  497.59
 298.58

 16  99.527  99.527 %
!29 AD - ADULTStrawberry Patch

 99.527Christy Albert / Patricia BrooksS T

 752  497.04
 298.58

 17  99.527  99.527 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY APowerTaps

 99.527EmmaLu Sears / Callianne SwaffordJ T
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Overall Category Grand Champion
TYPE_CAT

AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY
 751  497.21

 298.56
 18  99.520  99.520 %

!10 EL - ELEMENTARY AVelocity
 99.520Caylen Wickens / Norah MillerJ T

 768  496.71
 298.40

 19  99.467  99.467 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -BHigh Country Juniors

 99.467Sierra Gouldey / Zoe GugelmanJ T

 769  496.69
 298.38

 20  99.460  99.460 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -BSole Impact Studios

 99.460Sydney Moretz / Riley KeslerJ T

 759  496.58
 298.27

 21  99.423  99.423 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY BClogging Connection

 99.423Scarlett Stillwell / Shyla StanalandJ T

 748  496.10
 298.07

 22  99.357  99.357 %
!07 PW - PEE WEESole Impact Studios

 99.357Mackenzie Norris / Cameron CowartJ T

 767  496.40
 298.04

 23  99.347  99.347 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -BSteppin Out Dance Centre

 99.347Audrey Adams / Sophie BlanchetteJ T

 753  496.47
 297.89

 24  99.297  99.297 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY AHCC - PW II

 99.297Marlie Greer / Eliana FloresJ T

 747  495.65
 297.84

 25  99.280  99.280 %
!07 PW - PEE WEEVelocity

 99.280Henley Hill / Payton ConnelleyJ T

 749  495.74
 297.60

 26  99.200  99.200 %
!07 PW - PEE WEEHigh Country Pee Wees

 99.200Madison Minjarez/Whitley SchweitzerJ T

 755  495.49
 297.41

 27  99.137  99.137 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY ASole Impact Studios

 99.137Wendy Prewitt / Tobiana GreeneJ T

 750  495.43
 297.30

 28  99.100  99.100 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY ASouthern Taps

 99.100Blake  Johnson / Katie  JanewayJ T

 756  494.97
 296.95

 29  98.983  98.983 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY BAIM Studios - Double Toe

 98.983Gracie Seigle / Brailey DeAngelisJ T

 745  493.11
 295.64

 30  98.547  98.547 %
!00 TT - TINY TOTGlory Bound Cloggers Sun Beam

 98.547Josie Wyant / Saylor MoraceJ T

 746  493.04
 295.47

 31  98.490  98.490 %
!00 TT - TINY TOTGlory Bound Solid Gold

 98.490Malia Jensen / Brinley PerrinJ T

 809  493.00
 295.23

 32  98.410  98.410 %
!00 TT - TINY TOTSole Impact Studios

 98.410Phoebe Prewitt / Naomi JarrellJ T

242 ENDAMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY  32 Total Teams
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Overall Category Grand Champion
TYPE_CAT

AMAT - SHOW DUO
 817  499.28

 299.57
 1  99.857  99.857 %

!12 JR - JUNIORHill Country CRU
 99.857Hannah Beaudoin / Andrew KaulfussJ T

 816  498.63
 299.48

 2  99.827  99.827 %
!12 JR - JUNIORClogging Connection

 99.827Dani Mosser / Jocelyn IveyJ T

 814  498.82
 299.27

 3  99.757  99.757 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARYLuxe Explosion

 99.757Hadley Froeschl / Allie ScheelJ T

 822  498.28
 299.09

 4  99.697  99.697 %
!15 SR - SENIORNorthern Explosion Dance Studio

 99.697Riley Greenleaf/Katie CatalanoS T

 815  497.82
 298.90

 5  99.633  99.633 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARYClogging Connection

 99.633Scott Robertson / Scarlett StillwellJ T

 813  498.12
 298.88

 6  99.627  99.627 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARYVelocity

 99.627Caylen Wickens / Norah MillerJ T

 820  497.92
 298.68

 7  99.560  99.560 %
!15 SR - SENIORNorthern Explosion Dance Studio

 99.560Kiara Zeliski/Chloe SpragueS T

 818  497.64
 298.67

 8  99.557  99.557 %
!12 JR - JUNIORLuxe Encore

 99.557Paige Evers / Claire PreuskerJ T

 821  497.01
 298.47

 9  99.490  99.490 %
!15 SR - SENIORHigh Country Juniors

 99.490Peyton Hendricks / Sienna HunsingerS T

 812  497.55
 298.44

 10  99.480  99.480 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARYSole Impact Studios

 99.480Aubrey Brumfield / Madison PlemonsJ T

 810  496.70
 297.87

 11  99.290  99.290 %
!07 PW - PEE WEETHD Xplosion

 99.290Alena  Alley/Aubrey HatcherJ T

 811  496.50
 297.80

 12  99.267  99.267 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARYRRC JR

 99.267Aly Woods / Amelia ColonJ T

 808  494.64
 296.47

 13  98.823  98.823 %
!00 TT - TINY TOTGlory Bound Solid Gold

 98.823Malia Jensen / Brinley PerrinJ T

 807  494.43
 296.26

 14  98.753  98.753 %
!00 TT - TINY TOTGlory Bound Cloggers Sun Beam

 98.753Josie Wyant / Saylor MoraceJ T

243 ENDAMAT - SHOW DUO  14 Total Teams
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Overall Category Grand Champion
TYPE_CAT

AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO
 802  499.54

 299.81
 1  99.937  99.937 %

!15 SR - SENIOREvermean Evergreen Cloggers
 99.937Emily Brown/Amber TrammellS T

 801  499.55
 299.80

 2  99.933  99.933 %
!15 SR - SENIORAIM Studios Rifters

 99.933Destiny Revis / Kirkley FallawS T

 791  498.87
 299.70

 3  99.900  99.900 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -APowerTaps

 99.900Addison Baldwin / Charlotte SelmanJ T

 789  498.93
 299.61

 4  99.870  99.870 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY BPowerTaps

 99.870Paige Parson / Carly VernonJ T

 792  498.85
 299.41

 5  99.803  99.803 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -ALuxe Encore

 99.803Brylie Bensley / Jenna SpiegelJ T

 788  498.70
 299.40

 6  99.800  99.800 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY BVelocity

 99.800Kendall Robinson / Addilyn  UlmetJ T

 804  498.55
 299.29

 7  99.763  99.763 %
!15 SR - SENIORAIM Studios Rifters

 99.763Kaylee Sullivan / Hailey AndersS T

 797  498.69
 299.28

 8  99.760  99.760 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -BHill Country CRU

 99.760Hannah Beaudoin / Andrew KaulfussJ T

 806  498.57
 299.24

 9  99.747  99.747 %
!15 SR - SENIORNorthern Explosion Dance Studio

 99.747Shealyn Plumes/Riley GreenleafS T

 790  498.44
 299.21

 10  99.737  99.737 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY BClogging Connection

 99.737Scarlett Stillwell / Shyla StanalandJ T

 805  498.75
 299.19

 11  99.730  99.730 %
!15 SR - SENIORClogging Connection

 99.730Riley Weisbrodt / Jordyn AcklinS T

 793  498.22
 299.18

 12  99.727  99.727 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -ATennessee Sweethearts

 99.727Finlee  Ozias / Addyson VineyardJ T

 803  498.53
 299.05

 13  99.683  99.683 %
!15 SR - SENIORPowerTaps

 99.683Kaselynn Mitchell / Madison SummerfieldS T

 800  498.25
 299.00

 14  99.667  99.667 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -BHigh Country Juniors

 99.667Zoe Gugelman / Peyton HendricksJ T

 785  498.21
 298.93

 15  99.643  99.643 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY ALuxe Explosion

 99.643Selah Keim / Claire PreuskerJ T

 781  497.53
 298.71

 16  99.570  99.570 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY AClogging Connection

 99.570Addison Herlong / Adrianna HerlongJ T

 787  497.31
 298.59

 17  99.530  99.530 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY BSole Impact Studios

 99.530Jacob Sigmon / Cecelia PrewittJ T
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2022-USA National Championships

Overall Category Grand Champion
TYPE_CAT

AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO
 795  497.47

 298.41
 18  99.470  99.470 %

!12 JR - JUNIOR -ASole Impact Studios
 99.470Mia Stacy / Abby TaltonJ T

 799  497.18
 298.36

 19  99.453  99.453 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -BSole Impact Studios

 99.453Madison Ogden / Maddy SmartJ T

 796  497.17
 298.33

 20  99.443  99.443 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -BSouthern Taps

 99.443Brooke  Neely / Allie  NeelyJ T

 794  497.24
 298.32

 21  99.440  99.440 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -ASouthern Taps

 99.440Layla  Seal / Addison ReilingJ T

 786  497.01
 298.27

 22  99.423  99.423 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY BRRC JR

 99.423Amelia Colon / Sophie SmithJ T

 798  496.73
 298.12

 23  99.373  99.373 %
!12 JR - JUNIOR -BPowerTaps

 99.373Jonathan Holbrook / Kendall GrahamJ T

 782  496.87
 298.08

 24  99.360  99.360 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY APowerTaps

 99.360Neko Carlile / Callianne SwaffordJ T

 784  496.22
 298.06

 25  99.353  99.353 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY AClogging Connection

 99.353David Mazuchowski / Jordan AdamsJ T

 779  496.64
 298.01

 26  99.337  99.337 %
!07 PW - PEE WEERRC JR

 99.337Liam Minefee / Aly WoodsJ T

 778  496.81
 297.97

 27  99.323  99.323 %
!07 PW - PEE WEEWills Mountain Cloggers

 99.323Elijah Toner / Quinn WeisenmillerJ T

 776  496.53
 297.84

 28  99.280  99.280 %
!00 TT - TINY TOTHigh Country Pee Wees

 99.280Raeff Knighton / Jayden MorrisJ T

 780  496.46
 297.74

 29  99.247  99.247 %
!07 PW - PEE WEEIndiana Dance Starlites

 99.247Lynlee Crouch / Payton ConnelleyJ T

 777  496.43
 297.72

 30  99.240  99.240 %
!07 PW - PEE WEESole Impact Studios

 99.240Clara McAllister / Vera KwongJ T

 783  495.64
 297.50

 31  99.167  99.167 %
!10 EL - ELEMENTARY ABurn the Floor

 99.167Izzy Chaney / Molly PittsJ T

244 ENDAMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO  31 Total Teams


